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IMMENSE IMPACT, LLC

Home of RuralWaterlmpact.com & Municipallmpact.com

Rural Water Impact & Municipal Impact

Prepared For Estimate Date Estimate Number
Attn: Ms. Cindy Savage 07/30/2024 24-0730RZW
City of Warba

P.O. Box 2794

Warba, MN 55793

(888) 551-4815

P.O. Box 121034

Arlington, TX 76012

Description

Muni Tier 1 Annual Subscription - 24

Municipal Impact Tier 1 (population 1-1500) Annual Website
Subscription. Includes Hosting, Unlimited Customer Support, All
Website Software Updates, Upgrades & One Month Free ($61.00).

Muni Tier 1 Set Up Fee - 2024
Website Set Up Fee - One Time Charge (Does Not Include Existing
Website Content Transfer or Custom Domain)

Saving 50
Promo Code - 50BUCKS- Expires July 31, 2024

Notes

Rate

$665.00

$449.00

-$50.00

Subtotal
Tax

Estimate Total (USD)

Qty

Line Total

$665.00

$449.00

-$50.00

1,064.00
0.00

$1,064.00

Subsequent Annual Renewal Subscriptions $665.00 per current pricing. NO RISK 30-Day 100% Money-Back

Guarantee. Prices subject to change without notice.

Questions? Give us a call at (888) 551-4815 or email us at support@municipalimpact.com.



