

Home of RuralWaterImpact.com & MunicipalImpact.com

Prepared For

Attn: Ms. Cindy Savage City of Warba P.O. Box 2794 Warba, MN 55793 Estimate Date 07/30/2024

Estimate Number 24-0730RZW

	Subtotal		1,064.00
Saving 50 Promo Code - 50BUCKS- Expires July 31, 2024	-\$50.00	1	-\$50.00
Muni Tier 1 Set Up Fee - 2024 Website Set Up Fee - One Time Charge (Does Not Include Existing Website Content Transfer or Custom Domain)	\$449.00	1	\$449.00
Muni Tier 1 Annual Subscription - 24 Municipal Impact Tier 1 (population 1-1500) Annual Website Subscription. Includes Hosting, Unlimited Customer Support, All Website Software Updates, Upgrades & One Month Free (\$61.00).	\$665.00	1	\$665.00
Description	Rate	Qty	Line Total

Notes

Subsequent Annual Renewal Subscriptions \$665.00 per current pricing. NO RISK 30-Day 100% Money-Back Guarantee. Prices subject to change without notice.

Questions? Give us a call at (888) 551-4815 or email us at support@municipalimpact.com.